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932 Sheraton Dr, Mars, PA 16046, USA, MARS, United States

+17247764190 - https://www.bobevans.com

The menu of Bob Evans from MARS includes 175 courses. On average the courses or drinks on the menu
cost approximately $16.3. You can view the categories on the menu below.
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Salads
BOB EVANS WILDFIRE CHICKEN SALAD

Entrées
FRIED SHRIMP

Pasta
MACARONI CHEESE

10 Most Popular
STEAKHOUSE BURGER

Mains
PICK 2 COMBO

Sandwiches
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH

Starters & Salads
FRENCH FRIES

Side Orders
FAMILY SIZE FRENCH FRIES $12.4

Sauces
MASHED POTATOES GRAVY

Steaks
COUNTRY FRIED STEAK

Hamburgers
RISE SHINE BURGER

Dishes
TRIPLE BERRY PIE

Paleo Bars
PECAN PIE

Main
WESTERN OMELET $14.7

Vegetables
BUTTERED CORN

Kids' Menu
GRILLED CHEESE TRIANGLES $8.3

Kalte Alkoholfreie
Getränke
MUG ROOT BEER $3.8

Brunch
SAUSAGE GRAVY BISCUITS

Hot Drinks
COFFEE

Mocktails
PEACH ICED TEA

Coffee
CARAMEL MOCHA $4.4

Soup & Salads
GRILLED CHICKEN COBB SALAD
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Baked Goods
BANANA NUT BREAD

Juice And Slush Fresh
Fruit
100% APPLE JUICE $4.0

Breakfast Specials
COUNTRY BISCUIT $9.7

3-Egg Omelets
BUILD YOUR OWN OMELET $14.4

Hand Cut Steaks
USDA CHOICE SIRLOIN

Vegan Brunch
SAUSAGE PATTIES

Hot Drink
HOT CHOCOLATE $3.8

Homestyle Favorites
HOMESTYLE FRIED CHICKEN TENDERS

Miscellaneous
DINNER ROLLS

New Family Meals
GRILLED CHICKEN FAMILY MEAL

Bakery, Fruits & Sides
HARDWOOD-SMOKED BACON

Thanksgiving Menu
DOUBLE MEAT FARMER'S CHOICE $17.1

Breakfast On The Side
TURKEY SAUSAGE LINKS

Brunch For The Table
BUTTERMILK BISCUITS

Beverages - Pepsi
Fountain
CHERRY PEPSI $3.8

Meat & Ribs
SAUSAGE LINKS

Uncategorized
DOUBLE MEAT FARMER $17.1

Desserts
REESE'S PEANUT BUTTER PIE

PUMPKIN PIE

Non Alcoholic Drinks
ICED TEA

BOTTLED WATER $1.4

Burger
BACON CHEESEBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

Breakfast
THE ORIGINAL FARMER'S CHOICE $14.2
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BANANA BERRY FARMER $16.2

Drinks
STRAWBERRY LEMONADE

MTN DEW

Soft Drinks
PEPSI

LEMONADE

Popular Items
THE BIG EGG BREAKFAST $12.7

LIL' FARMER BREAKFAST $7.0

Savory Sides
BOB EVANS SIGNATURE COLESLAW

GREEN BEANS WITH HAM

Hotcakes
DOUBLE CHOCOLATE HOTCAKES $13.4

BANANA BERRY OATMEAL $11.1

Omelets & Bowls
DOUBLE MEAT PROTEIN BOWL $15.9

AVOCADO VEGGIE PROTEIN
BOWL $15.7

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
SALAD

TURKEY

Dessert
FRESH FRUIT SALAD $3.5

CHOCOLATE CHUNK COOKIE

CINNAMON ROLLS $14.9

Omelets & Skillets
SUNSHINE SKILLET $13.7

THREE MEAT CHEESE OMELET $14.9

SOUTHWEST AVOCADO OMELET $15.7

Kids Menu
LITTLE PIGGY
PANCAKES $7.0

PLENTY-O-PANCAKES $7.0

CHICKEN-N-NOODLES $8.3

2% WHITE MILK $4.0

Hotcakes & French Toast
BUTTERMILK
HOTCAKES $10.7

BRIOCHE FRENCH
TOAST $11.7

DOUBLE BLUEBERRY HOTCAKES $13.4

BANANA NUT HOTCAKES $15.5

Bakery & Dessert
DOUBLE-CRUST APPLE PIE

PUMPKIN BREAD LOAF $6.2

HOLY COW CHOCOLATE CAKE $5.6

CHOCOLATE CARAMEL SUNDAE $4.9

Dinner Bell Plates
SMALLER PORTION TURKEY DRESSING

MUSHROOM ONION CHOPPED STEAK
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HICKORY-SMOKED HAM STEAKS

LEMON PEPPER SOLE FILET

Side Dishes
CUP OF SAUSAGE
GRAVY BISCUITS $6.2

BREAD CELERY DRESSING

FARMHOUSE GARDEN SIDE
SALAD

STEAMED BROCCOLI

MASHED POTATOES

Burgers & Sandwiches
DOUBLE CHEESE POT
ROAST DIP

ALL AMERICAN BLT

FARMHOUSE GRILLED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

FARMHOUSE HAND-BREADED FRIED
CHICKEN SANDWICH

THANKSGIVING TURKEY SANDWICH

Soup & Salad
CHICKEN-N-NOODLES SOUP

CHEDDAR BAKED POTATO SOUP

CRANBERRY PECAN CHICKEN SALAD

HEARTY BEEF VEGETABLE SOUP

FARMHOUSE GARDEN SALAD

Steak & Seafood
FORK-TENDER POT ROAST

LEMON PEPPER SOLE FILLETS

MUSHROOM AND ONION CHOPPED
STEAK

GREAT ALASKAN COD

SIRLOIN SHRIMP

Ingredients Used
CARROTS

POTATOES

HONEY

BROCCOLI

BUTTER

BISCUIT

Turkey & Chicken
SLOW-ROASTED TURKEY DRESSING

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN AND BISCUIT

HAND-BREADED FRIED CHICKEN

CHICKEN-N-NOODLES DEEP DISH
DINNER $13.9

GRILLED-TO-PERFECTION CHICKEN

SOUTHWEST AVOCADO CHICKEN

HOLIDAY CELEBRATION PLATTER $19.9

Beverages
SWEET ICED TEA

100% ORANGE JUICE

SWEET CREAMY
CAPPUCCINO $4.4

SWEET CREAM COLD BREW
COFFEE $4.0

1% CHOCOLATE MILK $4.0

SIERRA MIST $3.8

ARNOLD PALMER $3.8

DIET PEPSI

FAMILY SIZE COFFEE
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Breakfast Combos
COUNTRY-FRIED
STEAK FARM-FRESH
EGGS

$14.9

SIRLOIN STEAK*
FARM-FRESH EGGS* $17.1

THE EVERYTHING BREAKFAST $15.8

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN AND
BISCUIT BREAKFAST $13.6

BLUE RIBBON BACON $6.2

SHREDDED HASH BROWNS

CINNA-BISCUITS $3.8

GOLDEN BROWN HOME FRIES

HICKORY-SMOKED HAM

BANANA NUT FARMERS CHOICE $16.4

Family-Size Breakfast
FARMER'S CHOICE
FAMILY BREAKFAST $49.8

RISE SHINE FAMILY
BREAKFAST $40.9

FAMILY SIZE SAUSAGE GRAVY
BISCUITS $14.9

FAMILY SIZE HARDWOOD-
SMOKED BACON $14.9

HOMESTEAD FAMILY BREAKFAST $55.8

FAMILY SIZE SAUSAGE PATTIES $14.9

FAMILY SIZE SHREDDED HASH
BROWNS $12.4

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN AND
BISCUIT FAMILY BREAKFAST $52.1

BRUNCH FOR A BUNCH BUNDLE $84.3

FAMILY SIZE GOLDEN BROWN
HOME FRIES $12.4

FAMILY SIZE SAUSAGE LINKS $14.9

FAMILY SIZE HICKORY-SMOKED
HAM $14.9

Family Meals
SLOW-ROASTED TURKEY
DRESSING FAMILY MEAL

THREE-COURSE FAMILY
MEALS

HAND-BREADED FRIED CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

HOMESTYLE FRIED CHICKEN TENDER
FAMILY MEAL

FAMILY SIZE CHICKEN-N-NOODLE
SOUP $10.0

FAMILY SIZE HEARTY BEEF
VEGETABLE SOUP $10.0

BANANA NUT BREAD LOAF $6.2

FAMILY SIZE SAUSAGE GRAVY $12.4

FAMILY SIZE FARMHOUSE
GARDEN SIDE SALAD $10.0

HOLIDAY HOT FAMILY MEAL $106.7

SOUTHWEST AVOCADO CHICKEN
FAMILY MEAL

DOUBLE ENTRÉE FAMILY MEAL
DEAL $74.4

HONEY BUTTER CHICKEN AND BISCUIT
FAMILY MEAL

COUNTRY-FRIED STEAK FAMILY MEAL

FORK-TENDER POT ROAST FAMILY
MEAL

FAMILY SIZE GRILLED CHICKEN
COBB SALAD $34.8

FAMILY SIZE BOB EVANS
WILDFIRE CHICKEN SALAD $34.8

FAMILY SIZE CRANBERRY PECAN
CHICKEN SALAD $37.2

FAMILY SIZE CHEDDAR BAKED
POTATO SOUP $10.0

FAMILY SIZE ROASTED SWEET
POTATOES $12.4

FAMILY SIZE MASHED POTATOES
GRAVY $12.4
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FAMILY SIZE MACARONI CHEESE $12.4

FAMILY SIZE GREEN BEANS WITH
HAM $12.4

FAMILY SIZE BUTTERED CORN $12.4

FAMILY SIZE STEAMED BROCCOLI $12.4

FAMILY SIZE CARROTS $12.4

FAMILY SIZE BOB EVANS
SIGNATURE COLESLAW $12.4

Bob Evans
932 Sheraton Dr, Mars, PA
16046, USA, MARS, United
States

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
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